CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
CITY OF NORMAN
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

CHANGE ORDERNO. __ 2 DATE:_October 4. 2023
CONTRACT NO.: K-2324-8 SUBMITTED BY:_Joseph Llill

PROJECT:_Street Maintenance Bond Program — Asphalt Preventive Maintenance, FYE 2024 Locations

CONTRACTOR: Innovative Roadway Solutions, LLC
493 Dr. M. Roper Pkwy N.
Bullard, TX 75757

Original Contract Time: 100 days Original Contract Amount: $507.752.84
DESCRIPTION INCREASE DECREASE
Change in Pay Quantities $1,717.90 _ $(0.00)
Change it Contract Time . 0Days_ . QDays._

NET CHANGE $1.717.90

REVISED CONTRACT TIME: 210 days REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $509.470.74

See Detailed Quantity Change on Page 2 of 2:

Page 1 of 2



Detailed Quantity Change:

CHANGE
PREVIOUS QUANTITY COST
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT ORDER 2
QUANTITY QUANTITY CHANGE CHANGE
1 Mobilization LS 1.55 1.55 0 $0
2 Traffic Control LS 1.55 1.55 0 $0
—— 3 |-Surface-Preservation-Treatment—————— [ —SY—|——100;836-|——— 104,246 410 [—$ 571790
TOTAL COST CHANGE $1,717.90

CONTRACTOR:

ENGINEER:

CITY ATTORNEY:

ACCEPTED BY:

State of Texas

County of -(_3 muth

(Mayor)

This instrument was acknowledged before me on O[‘ ywheo 9 P

DATE: /o/5 /23
DATE: [O~F-2.3

DATE:

DATE:

420 WY

as Pﬂ*@’] d[i?(\*

of

By Kevin Ko Q
\onpvahwe Ragawoy Selvtions

.,nofleewmm

03/1 112024
ID No. 4841434

Notary Public’s Slgnature

Page 2 of 2




