CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
CITY OF NORMAN
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 DATE:_August 2. 2023
CONTRACT NO.: K-2324-8 SUBMITTED BY:_Joseph Hill

PROJECT:_Street Maintenance Bond Program — Asphalt Preventive Maintenance, FYE 2024 Locsdtions

CONTRACTOR: Innovative Roadway Solutions. L1L.C
493 Dr. M. Roper Pkwy N.
Bullard. TX 75757

Original Contract Time: 100 days Original Contract Amount: $328.531.58
DESCRIPTION INCREASE DECREASE
Change in Pay Quantities $179,221.26 $(0.00)
Change in Contract Time 0 Days 0 Days

NET CHANGE $179.221.26
REVISED CONTRACT TIME: 210 days REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $507.752.84

See Detailed Quantity Change on Page 2 of 2:

Page 1 of 2



Detailed Quantity Change:

CHANGE

CONTRACT QUANTITY COST
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT ORDER 1
QUANTITY QUANTITY CHANGE CHANGE
1 Mobilization LS 1 1.55 0.55 $16,500.00
2 Traffic Control LS 1 1.55 0.55 | $13,750.00
3 Surface Preservation Treatment SY 65,282 100,836 35,554 | $148,221.26
TOTAL COST CHANGE $179,221.26

CONTRACTOR: %‘w /Z/jg

ENGINEER

CITY ATTORNEY (‘/@m (M

ACCEPTED BY:

(Mayor)

State of Texas

County of Soruts

Before me, on this day personally appeared Vﬁﬁ\i N \’Ll ﬂQ

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me

DATE: aa/z,// Zo2 3
paTE: £ -2/~ 2.8
DATE: -2 ’Zj

DATE:

with Yoy hi € 'Rcm\wo\ Soltion

that he executed the same for the purposes and consideration therein expressed.

Given under my hand and seal of office this <) St dayof Q L\ﬂj’yl‘%’r

2003

W ORI an

Notary Public’s Signature

Page 2 of 2




